
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

7
5
22
3
10
9
6
14
20
11
18
15
8
2
4
13
17
1
16
12
19

Name

RODRIGO/BERNARDO
EDUARDO/HUGO
PROFESSORES
GONÇALO/NUNO
MIGUEL/DIANA
JOÃO/PEDRO
FRANCISCO/CARLOS
JOÃO/JOÃO
MARCOS/JOÃO
JOÃO/RICARDO
MÓNICA/HERALDO
CATARINA/MARTA
DIOGO/DIDA
FRANCISCO/HENRIQUE
DAVID/TOMÁS
FREDERICO/IURI
ANDRÉ/FRANCISCO
FRANCISCA/DANIELA
ANTÓNIO/PEDRO
CELSO/TIAGO
MARGARIDA/MARIA

Class

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Maristas B

Best Tm

54.293

54.803

54.816

54.899

55.132

56.194

56.364

57.148

57.837

58.070

59.201

1:00.471

1:00.802

1:01.685

1:02.537

1:02.650

1:02.768

1:02.811

1:03.800

1:07.320

1:07.518

Diff

-

+0.510

+0.523

+0.606

+0.839

+1.901

+2.071

+2.855

+3.544

+3.777

+4.908

+6.178

+6.509

+7.392

+8.244

+8.357

+8.475

+8.518

+9.507

+13.027

+13.225

Gap

-

+0.510

+0.013

+0.083

+0.233

+1.062

+0.170

+0.784

+0.689

+0.233

+1.131

+1.270

+0.331

+0.883

+0.852

+0.113

+0.118

+0.043

+0.989

+3.520

+0.198

2nd Best

54.360

56.003

55.488

55.356

56.168

56.344

56.868

58.121

58.230

1:01.216

1:00.300

1:01.893

1:00.922

1:04.476

1:03.519

1:04.141

1:03.523

1:03.500

1:05.198

1:08.692

1:07.988

In Lap

8
7
14
12
14
6
6
12
7
8
6
14
12
7
5
11
4
6
9
3
5

Laps

15

14

15

14

14

13

14

13

13

13

13

14

13

11

12

12

11

12

10

11

11

Total Tm

15:39.691

15:27.452

14:52.871

15:47.412

15:10.281

15:22.599

15:04.956

15:19.191

15:39.115

15:16.239

15:28.238

15:55.738

15:30.851

15:16.116

15:32.699

15:30.300

15:47.879

15:38.786

15:16.597

15:47.349

15:46.393

Sorted on Best Lap timeEscola os Maristas

Manga B

Treinos
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